
Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : ADHS Akola
Post Name : Health Inspector
Category : OPEN(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 50CDHS0000647 207085534800017 SAMEER SUBHASHRAO DIKE Male 01/Sep/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open
2 50CDHS0001292 207085534800047 VITTHAL KESHAO THAKARE Male 14/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open
3 50CDHS0001713 207306474800056 RAJESH ARUNJI JADHAV Male 25/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 162.00000 Open
4 50CDHS0000536 207330324800006 GOPAL GOVARDHAN CHOUDHARI Male 08/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open
5 50CDHS0000265 207085674800013 UMESH MADHAV SURWE Male 09/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open
6 50CDHS0000678 207330324800007 VIJAY NILKANTHRAO GAVANDE Male 24/Apr/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open
7 50CDHS0001604 207330344800051 NIKHIL VISHNU MANWATKAR Male 24/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-Open
8 50CDHS0000639 207085534800015 NAGESHWAR RAMDAS KHANDARE Male 14/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 WL-Open

Office : ADHS Akola
Post Name : Health Inspector
Category : OPEN(PT)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 50CDHS0000617 207306474800022 SUNIL LAXMAN PADGHAN Male 12/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000710 207330324800008 VIKAS ABHIMAN PAWAR Male 13/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0001356 207027644800022 MERAJUDDIN SERAJUDDIN Male 01/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Akola
Post Name : Health Inspector
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 50CDHS0000696 207027644800011 RAJESH RAVINDRA TARALE Male 05/Sep/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC
2 50CDHS0001217 207113544800060 YOGESH BHUJANGRAO PATIL Male 27/May/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC
3 50CDHS0000879 207113544800037 ABHIJIEET GAJANAN SHRIKONDAWAR Male 03/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC
4 50CDHS0001381 207085534800053 SHUBHAMKUMAR KRISHNA GOTE Male 08/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC
5 50CDHS0000991 207085534800032 AMIT KHUSHALRAO PISALKAR Male 30/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC



Office : ADHS Akola
Post Name : Health Inspector
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 50CDHS0001452 207356494800030 DHARMRAJ MOHANRAO SHINDE Male 27/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS
2 50CDHS0001557 207356494800034 KAILAS VAIJANATH ZADE Male 11/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS
3 50CDHS0000319 207339664800009 YOGESH MOHANRAO PATANGE Male 20/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS
4 50CDHS0000148 207085674800007 NITIN KAILAS VAKLE Male 04/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS
5 50CDHS0001284 207356494800025 CHAKRADHAR MADHAVRAO LABDE Male 18/Jul/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS
6 50CDHS0001197 207085534800044 NISHANT RAMDAS SARAP Male 16/Mar/1982 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 WL-EWS

Office : ADHS Akola
Post Name : Health Inspector
Category : EWS(PT)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 50CDHS0001474 207085674800078 RAMESHWAR BHASKAR BARDE Male 30/Apr/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000
EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000830 207356494800015 AMOL NAGNATH YELURE Male 18/Jul/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000
WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0001313 207085534800049 AYYAJ FAYYAJODDIN KHAN Male 10/Dec/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000
WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Common Merit List

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 50CDHS0000647 207085534800017 SAMEER SUBHASHRAO DIKE Male 01/Sep/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open
2 50CDHS0001292 207085534800047 VITTHAL KESHAO THAKARE Male 14/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open
3 50CDHS0001713 207306474800056 RAJESH ARUNJI JADHAV Male 25/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 162.00000 Open
4 50CDHS0000536 207330324800006 GOPAL GOVARDHAN CHOUDHARI Male 08/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open
5 50CDHS0000265 207085674800013 UMESH MADHAV SURWE Male 09/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open
6 50CDHS0000678 207330324800007 VIJAY NILKANTHRAO GAVANDE Male 24/Apr/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

7 50CDHS0000617 207306474800022 SUNIL LAXMAN PADGHAN Male 12/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
8 50CDHS0001604 207330344800051 NIKHIL VISHNU MANWATKAR Male 24/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-Open
9 50CDHS0001452 207356494800030 DHARMRAJ MOHANRAO SHINDE Male 27/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

10 50CDHS0001557 207356494800034 KAILAS VAIJANATH ZADE Male 11/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS
11 50CDHS0000696 207027644800011 RAJESH RAVINDRA TARALE Male 05/Sep/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC
12 50CDHS0001217 207113544800060 YOGESH BHUJANGRAO PATIL Male 27/May/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC
13 50CDHS0000639 207085534800015 NAGESHWAR RAMDAS KHANDARE Male 14/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 WL-Open

14 50CDHS0000710 207330324800008 VIKAS ABHIMAN PAWAR Male 13/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)



Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

15 50CDHS0001356 207027644800022 MERAJUDDIN SERAJUDDIN Male 01/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
16 50CDHS0000319 207339664800009 YOGESH MOHANRAO PATANGE Male 20/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

17 50CDHS0001474 207085674800078 RAMESHWAR BHASKAR BARDE Male 30/Apr/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000
EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)
18 50CDHS0000879 207113544800037 ABHIJIEET GAJANAN SHRIKONDAWAR Male 03/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC
19 50CDHS0001765 207113544800083 MANGESH DATTAPRABHU PIMPALE Male 24/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000
20 50CDHS0000333 207027644800005 PAVAN MAHADEO WANKHADE Male 31/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000
21 50CDHS0001542 207330344800048 AMOL MADHUKAR MANWATKAR Male 10/Mar/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000
22 50CDHS0000148 207085674800007 NITIN KAILAS VAKLE Male 04/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS
23 50CDHS0001381 207085534800053 SHUBHAMKUMAR KRISHNA GOTE Male 08/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC
24 50CDHS0000991 207085534800032 AMIT KHUSHALRAO PISALKAR Male 30/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC
25 50CDHS0001475 207085534800058 SHAIKH HAIDER ALI ABDUL HAFIZ Male 02/Jul/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000
26 50CDHS0001284 207356494800025 CHAKRADHAR MADHAVRAO LABDE Male 18/Jul/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS
27 51CDHS0000007 207085534800067 PANKAJ DILIP ROKADE Male 07/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000
28 50CDHS0000579 207085534800013 NILESH PURUSHOTTAM LADE Male 04/Apr/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000
29 50CDHS0000357 207027644800006 PANKAJ MANIKRAO AKHARE Male 01/May/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
30 50CDHS0001374 207339664800051 KIRANKUMAR PRASADRAO POTE Male 10/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000
31 50CDHS0001672 207306474800055 BALAJI HARIBHAU MAHALE Male 09/Dec/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
32 50CDHS0000062 207027644800001 JAY KISHOR KALE Male 11/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
33 50CDHS0001197 207085534800044 NISHANT RAMDAS SARAP Male 16/Mar/1982 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 WL-EWS
34 50CDHS0001334 207085534800050 GANESH BABAN BORADE Male 05/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

35 50CDHS0000830 207356494800015 AMOL NAGNATH YELURE Male 18/Jul/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000
WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

36 50CDHS0001313 207085534800049 AYYAJ FAYYAJODDIN KHAN Male 10/Dec/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000
WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)
37 50CDHS0000206 207085534800002 SAMIR SHABBIR SHAHA Male 30/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
38 50CDHS0000315 207085534800005 SHAMAL GIRIDHAR RAUT Male 29/Feb/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
39 50CDHS0000201 207027644800003 VIKI SIDDHARTH DONGRE Male 27/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

40 50CDHS0001559 207356494800035 DNYANESHWAR GANGADHAR JAGDALE Male 14/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000
41 50CDHS0000931 207085534800027 AMEY PRAKASH PADHYE Male 25/Jan/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000
42 50CDHS0001531 207113544800078 AKSHAY SHANKARRAO BUTLE Male 04/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
43 50CDHS0001149 207085534800042 RITESH RAMESH KALE Male 05/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
44 50CDHS0001012 207027644800015 PRANAV PRALHAD KATORE Male 20/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
45 50CDHS0000960 207372274800031 ATUL LALASAHEB KUPKAR Male 05/Dec/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000
46 50CDHS0001111 207085534800038 ASHISH LAXMANRAO THOMBARE Male 12/Nov/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000
47 50CDHS0001179 207230374800010 SHIVAJI DILIP MAHAJAN Male 21/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
48 50CDHS0001110 207085644800039 SUHAS SAKHARAM MOTE Male 25/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000
49 50CDHS0001716 207330344800057 VAIBHAV DURYODHAN LAHANE Male 10/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
50 50CDHS0000441 207268014800003 AKASH BALAJI AMLE Male 12/Jan/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000
51 50CDHS0000482 207330344800013 SHAIKH AZHAR ABDUL QADER Male 19/Jan/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000
52 50CDHS0000143 207085534800001 SHAIKH REHAN SHAIKH AMEER Male 25/Jan/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 58.00000
53 50CDHS0000534 207027644800009 KAILAS SHRIDHAR KADAM Male 18/Jul/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 54.00000


